276 La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
EL20 ELECTROVANNE
SOLENOID OPERATED DIRECTIONAL VALVE
ELECTROVANNES ET EMBASES DE MONTAGE  -  SOLENOID VALVES AND SUBPLATES
Code
Code
Type
Type
Tension
Voltage
Symbole Hydraulique
Hydraulic Symbol
Q
MAX
l/min
P
MAX
bar
kg
EL20A02002450 LC2-A201  AZ 24/50VAC
A201 (ex A2)
100 310 4.1
EL20A02011050 LC2-A201  AZ 110/50VAC “ “ 4.1
EL20A02022050 LC2-A201  AZ 220/50VAC “ “ 4.1
EL20A02012VDC LC2-A201  DZ 12VDC 120 “ 5.1
EL20A02024VDC LC2-A201 DZ 24VDC “ “ 5.1
EL20B02002450 LC2-B201  AZ 24/50VAC
B201 (ex B2)
100 310 4.1
EL20B02011050 LC2-B201  AZ 110/50VAC “ “ 4.1
EL20B02022050 LC2-B201  AZ 220/50VAC “ “ 4.1
EL20B02012VDC LC2-B201  DZ 12VDC 120 “ 5.1
EL20B02024VDC LC2-B201 DZ 24VDC “ “ 5.1
EL20C02002450 LC2-C201  AZ 24/50VAC
C201 (ex C2)
100 310 4.1
EL20C02011050 LC2-C201  AZ 110/50VAC “ “ 4.1
EL20C02022050 LC2-C201  AZ 220/50VAC “ “ 4.1
EL20C02012VDC LC2-C201  DZ 12VDC 120 “ 5.1
EL20C02024VDC LC2-C201 DZ 24VDC “ “ 5.1
EL20E02002450 LC2-E201  AZ 24/50VAC
E201 (ex E2)
100 310 4.1
EL20E02011050 LC2-E201  AZ 110/50VAC “ “ 4.1
EL20E02022050 LC2-E201  AZ 220/50VAC “ “ 4.1
EL20E02012VDC LC2-E201  DZ 12VDC 120 “ 5.1
EL20E02024VDC LC2-E201 DZ 24VDC “ “ 5.1
EL20A11S02450 LC2-A301  AZ 24/50VAC
A301 (ex A11S)
100 310 3.3
EL20A11S11050 LC2-A301  AZ 110/50VAC “ “ 3.3
EL20A11S22050 LC2-A301  AZ 220/50VAC “ “ 3.3
EL20A11S12VDC LC2-A301  DZ 12VDC 120 “ 4
EL20A11S24VDC LC2-A301 DZ 24VDC “ 4
EL20A11C02450 LC2-Y301  AZ 24/50VAC
Y301 (ex A11C)
100 310 3.3
EL20A11C11050 LC2-Y301  AZ 110/50VAC “ “ 3.3
EL20A11C22050 LC2-Y301  AZ 220/50VAC “ “ 3.3
EL20A11C12VDC LC2-Y301 DZ 12VDC 120 “ 4
EL20A11C24VDC LC2-Y301 DZ 24VDC “ 4
EL20B11C02450 LC2-B301  AZ 24/50VAC
B301 (ex B11C)
100 310 3.3
EL20B11C11050 LC2-B301  AZ 110/50VAC “ “ 3.3
EL20B11C22050 LC2-B301  AZ 220/50VAC “ “ 3.3
EL20B11C12VDC LC2-B301  DZ 12VDC 120 “ 4
EL20B11C24VDC LC2-B301 DZ 24VDC “ 4
EL20C11A02450 LC2-C301  AZ 24/50VAC
C301 (ex C11A)
100 310 3.3
EL20C11A11050 LC2-C301  AZ 110/50VAC “ “ 3.3
EL20C11A22050 LC2-C301  AZ 220/50VAC “ “ 3.3
EL20C11A12VDC LC2-C301 DZ 12VDC 120 “ 4
EL20C11A24VDC LC2-C301 DZ 24VDC “ “ 4
BA
P T
BA
P T

Switching frequency: 3Hz
The solenoids GM 8015 use C65... coils in different verions; for more technical information go to page 3.10.08.
CODICE DI ORDINAZIONE  •  ORDERING CODE
W CIRCUITO
CIRCUIT
VEDI PAGINA 3.10.02
SEE PAGE 3.10.02_ _ _ _
Z VERSIONE
VERSION
STANDARD
STANDARD00
GUARNIZIONI IN VITON
SEALS IN VITON0V
V MODELLO
MODEL
LC2 DZ
LC2 DZ11
LC2 AZ
LC2 AZ12
V W X Y ZL 5 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
00 01 03 07 31 34
00
OB 12V DC X X X X X X
AD 13V DC X X X X
OC 24V DC X X X X X X
AC 27V DC X X X
OD 48V DC X X
OV 24 RAC (21.5 DC) X X
OW 110 RAC (98 DC) X X
OZ 230 RAC (207 DC) X X
OH 24V AC 50/60Hz X X
OL 48V AC 50/60Hz X X
OM 110V AC 50/60Hz X X
ON 230V AC 50/60Hz X X
OK 240V AC 50Hz X X
SENZA BOBINA
WITHOUT COIL
Connessioni disponibili
Available connectionsX TENSIONE
VOLTAGE
L
C
2
D
Z
L
C
2
A
Z
m
o
d
el
lo
m
o
d
e
lSENZA BOBINA, SENZA CONNETTORE
WITHOUT COIL AND CONNECTOR
Y CONNESSIONE
CONNECTION
CON BOBINA, SENZA CONNETTORE
WITH COIL, WITHOUT CONNECTOR01
CON CONNETTORE DIN 43650
WITH CONNECTOR DIN 4365002
AMP JUNIOR
AMP JUNIOR03
DT04-2P DEUTSCH
DT04-2P DEUTSCH07
CAVO 350mm
CABLE 350 mm31